112000 149229

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



800317555338

08/27/18--01025--028 **80.00

2019 JAN -4 AM 7: 47





September 8, 2018

JOSPEH H. WAGNER MASTER PRO RV SERVICES LLC 2535 LEEWARD WAY WINTER PARK, FL 32792

SUBJECT: MASTER PRO RV SERVICES LLC

Ref. Number: L12000149229

We have received your document for MASTER PRO RV SERVICES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$60.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6900.

Letter Number: 418A00018607

Stacy Prather Regulatory Specialist III

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Master Pro RU Services LLC Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Joseph H. Wagner Name of Person
Master Pro Ry Services LLC
2535 Leeward Way
Winter Park Fr 32792
masterproruservices @ Jahoo. Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Gynthia A wag ner at (47) 832 1665 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl. 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

(itt wide times i	monny company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company of Florida document number <u>L 12000149229</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability of the lia	lity company her	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabili		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabili Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		ignation "L.L.C." or the abbreviation T.L.L.C."
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered off registered agent and/or the new registered office address here	fice address on	OUR records, enter the name of the ne
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florid	la street address
		Florida Zip Code
	City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agre provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as p	performance of m	y duties, and I am familiar with and

being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being adde or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title 🔿	<u>Name</u>		<u>Address</u>		Type of Action
lice President	dent	Mark A. Mc Gui	nn 251	A EL Red Rd	X Add
NGK			TAvares	FL. 32778	Remove
					Change
					Add
					☐ Remove
					Change
					Add
					Remove
					Change
	<u> </u>				Add
					□ Remove
					Change
					D Add
					Remove
					□ Change
<u> </u>					Add
					□ Remove
		•			Change

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
master Pro RV Services LLC. has
added a partner on August 18,2018
40% of the Company is Now
owned by Mark A. McGuinn.
Joseph H. Wagner has agreed
that partnership will remain as
Listed.
Joseph H wagner owns 60 % of
master fro RV Services LLC.
Partnership is set to commence
AS Of Aug. 18, 2018.
Both Partners have equal Voting
lichts
$-\mu g n \cdot s$
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: August 19, 2018 (optional) (Lean effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be drive to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing \ \text{Pursuant to 605 0207 (3 \text{ Nb})}
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of:
(b) The 90th day after the record is filed.
Dated December 15, 2018
1 street H warm
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
Joseph H- Wasner Typed or printed name of signce
Typed or printed name of signce

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00